Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

7/27/2019

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16001 Piper Grace / Daube  55.42 2.671 1 0 0 0 O 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
20001 Miss Brinkley / Lynch  58.26  2.575 O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 83sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas 83.07 1.746 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12202 Jiffy / Ganz 40.10 3.616 2 0 0 o0 o0 90 1
12204 Eli / Hagemann -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20208 Charm / Harmon 53.40 2.809 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Bee-J / Snider -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20204 Dolce / Glastetter -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun -- e ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8401 Panache / Cassens 87.31 1.695 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul -- 1 1 0 O 1 NQ
16403 Reason / Frye -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16402 Millie / Wehde -- N ABS
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20203 Shine / Seaton 5476 2.812 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20206 Augie / Fridrych 55.68 2.766 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Pearl / Taylor 71.44 2.156 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz 47.79 3.222 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Ratchet / McGill -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20410 Starlite / McGill - e — ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/27/2019
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 56.96 3.072 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16601 Stormie / Istenes 74.08 2.416 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 48.74 3.673 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Ulysses / Evers -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16603 Chuckles / Vogt -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20601 Yoda / Shinn 52.40 3.473 0 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
20602 Griffin / Hewitt 53.76  3.385 1 0 0 2 O NQ
20603 Luke / Cordell-Wheel -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Dani / Shaiper 50.14 3.630 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 41.05 4.434 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
24601 Ellie / Wilkins -- 1 1 0 O 1 NQ
24602 Luna / Huebner 51.75 3.517 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:8 NQs2 %Q:80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Gabby / Samuels 3548 4932 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Star / Hinson 42.64 4.104 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Theo / Snider 51.72 3.384 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Queeny / Cash 5283 3.313 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Whisky / Cope 53.63 3.263 21 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
8802 Ramus / Fernando 57.22 3.058 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Sunny / Vohsen 57.36 3.051 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Parker / Reis 61.05 2.867 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Jazzy / Orris 52.86 3.311 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
8812 Cheers / Snider 49.65 3.525 o 1 o0 o0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs:11 NQs 9 %Q: 55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12804 Kimber / Schanda 37.72 4639 32 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
12817 Shani / Dietz 40.86 4.283 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 LuLu / Phillips 42.45 4122 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Tater Tot / Moore 42.81 4.088 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Daisy Mae / Gage 4742 3.690 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 50.89 3439 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 51.72 3.384 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Emrys / Orris 51.99 3.366 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Zena Z | Zavadil 56.96 3.072 13 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
12815 Tigger / Porter 57.89 3.023 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 60.71 2.883 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes / Porras 4757 3.679 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Simon / Zangrilli -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

12808 Julie / Poirier 55.17 3.172 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Nori / Jones 40.13 4.361 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 55.05 3.179 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 RockyRaccoon / Patt  49.09  3.565 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Abby / Braucksick 81.54 2.146 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Esky / Porras 46.02 3.803 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:12 NQs 8 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FftultsF E Score Place
16816 Emily / Miller 36.51 4.903 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Spark / Adams 38.21 4.685 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 40.79 4.388 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 4493 3.984 23 O 0 0O 0 o© 100 4
16805 Michael / Ganz 46.76  3.828 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Giorgio / Poirier 4721 3.792 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Heidi / Schulz 4890 3.661 19 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
16801 Rex / Kosztowny 49.37 3.626 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Darby / Mroz 50.52 3543 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Randy / Braun 5751 3.113 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Josie / Owen 60.47 2960 7 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
16802 Roxy / Locke 62.27 2.875 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Clark / Braun 58.01 3.086 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Redi / Hagemann 5552 3.224 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Jake / Upton 46.35 3.862 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 56.15 3.188 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich 61.42 2914 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

16822 Riley / Locke -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
16823 Penny / Owen 47.32 3.783 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:24 NQs 38 %0Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20856 Chance / Seaton 39.05 4.661 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Scarlett / Guetzloff 39.63 4592 24 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 2
20807 Fury / Koetter 39.71 4583 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20837 Leo / Rupprecht 39.92 4559 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20840 Eddie / Schermer 40.46 4.498 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Gil / Gregerson 40.49 4495 23 O O O o0 o0 100
20844 Flash / Nichols 40.75 4.466 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Emmie / Harmon 41.20 4.417 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Marlin / Omnus 4192 4.342 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Bing / Dalan 4221 4312 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Savanna / Cocciola- 42.83 4249 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Lexi / Bettis 43.64 4.170 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Wicked / Lass 43.78 4.157 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Skye / Barker 44.02 4.134 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Egan / Blau 4459 4.082 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Kitt / Bruce 4471 4.071 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Ripley / Harper 4495 4.049 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Cassi / Hill 46.49 3.915 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 True / Schroeder 47.03 3.870 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Archer / Sullivan 48.46 3.756 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Ranger / Frye 49.49 3.678 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Hana / Johnson 51.44 3538 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Dublin / Schuler 54.04 3.368 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Hope / Blank 56.14 3.242 7 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/27/2019

20609
20801
20802
20804
20806
20808
20811
20813
20815
20816
20818
20821
20822
20824
20825
20831
20836
20838
20839
20841
20842
20843
20847
20848
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20857
20860

Keahilani / Dawidowic
Delta / Cocciola-Woff

Cam / Hemmer
Levi / Greenwell
Meeka / Heberlein
Love / Patterson
Fiver / Tipton
Stein / Shaiper
Kelso / Hewitt
Ryker / Brinson
Sharky / Seely
Dottie / Fuss
Saban / Florence
Rigby / Patterson

Theo / Jacobs

Gypsee / Williamson

Dune / Cocciola-Woff

Boomer / Kimler
Lana / Favreau
Sculpin / Brewer
Mae / Schulz
Bolt / Weinberg
Cody / McLees
Billy / Entzeroth
Bounce / Peskie
Mick / Frank
Jagger / LaFata
Ree / Evers
Toohey / Pudenz
Hannah / Fields
Radler / Egyed

42.33
40.66
57.71
40.95
42.43
56.08
46.95
34.93
43.76
40.94
52.71
57.00

57.38
42.42
58.04
67.51
55.29
42.90
37.62
47.10
46.00
47.46
66.04
47.99

4.300
4.476
3.154
4.444
4.289
3.245
3.876
5.210
4.159
4.446
3.453
3.193

3.172

4.290
3.136
2.696
3.292
4.242
4.838
3.864
3.957
3.835
2.756
3.792

4.253
2.489
3.196
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

20862 Yadi / Evers 37.63 4.837 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20863 Bravo / Hemmer 66.94 2.719 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Trip / Greenwell 48.11 3.783 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Ziva / Bettis 45.01 4.044 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20867 Melia / Heberlein 61.03 2.982 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Proof / Koetter -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20869 Beatle / Patterson 45.47  4.003 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:9 NQ@sb5 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 38.30 4.752 29 0O 0 0O 0 o© 100 1
24805 Duchess / Ward 42.03 4.330 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Jazz | Moss 4526 4.021 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 4586 3.969 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.77 3.891 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Siri / Jones 48.06 3.787 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Rion / Jones 53.80 3.383 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Zeke | Meyer 54.02 3.369 13 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
24808 Raylene / Giuliano 55.99 3251 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Bert / Cunningham 84.93 2.143 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 53.17 3.423 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 46.93 3.878 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 MacNair / Henderson  48.29  3.769 o 0O O 1 o© NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 71.94 2.530 4 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

24C inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24819C Wynn / Simpson 40.85 4.455 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/27/2019
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8804 Star / Hinson 61.90 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Jazzy / Orris -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:5 NQ@s 3 %Q: 63
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12817 Shani / Dietz 41.56 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12810 Woyatt / Hohrein 47.83 O O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
12818 Emrys / Orris 51.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 53.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 LuLu / Phillips 54.77 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 58.74 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Kimber / Schanda 39.49 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips 46.88 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 10 %Q:17
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F £ Score Place
16823 Penny / Owen 42.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 49.46 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16801 Rex / Kosztowny 55.75 2 4 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Josie / Owen -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16805 Michael / Ganz 52.39 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Redi / Hagemann 51.38 0 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/27/2019
16808 Spark / Adams 36.06 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Henry / Rich 44.46 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16812 Hanna / Nichols 47.28 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 46.68 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 54.13 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16821 Randy / Braun 59.40 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:7 NQs 15 %Q:32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20844 Flash / Nichols 39.18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20813 Stein / Shaiper 39.92 0O 0 0O 0 o© 100 2 25%
20837 Leo / Rupprecht 41.38 O O O o0 o0 100 3 25%
20835 Bing / Dalan 41.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20846 Skye / Barker 43.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20847 Cody / McLees 44.70 O 0O O o0 o0 100 25%
20854 Toohey / Pudenz 48.86 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Yoda / Shinn 62.74 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 54.34 0 4 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Keahilani / Dawidowic = 44.22 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Fury / Koetter 41.91 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Rigby / Patterson 45.95 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Theo / Jacobs 51.64 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Ripley / Harper 49.02 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Wicked / Lass 41.56 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Emmie / Harmon 41.34 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Eddie / Schermer 37.07 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Billy / Entzeroth -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20851 Mick / Frank 51.70 0 4 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Chance / Seaton 38.53 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/27/2019
20858 Egan/ Blau -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20868 Proof / Koetter 36.10 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 7 %Q: 30
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 38.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Siri / Jones 48.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24816 Rion / Jones 55.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
24601 Ellie / Wilkins -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Duchess / Ward -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 45.96 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Raylene / Giuliano 54.46 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 45.40 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24813 MacNair / Henderson  51.07 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 66.83 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24819C Wynn / Simpson 36.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/27/2019

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16205 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20212 Buddy / Mooney 47.07 3.187 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

7/27/2019

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20412 Lucky / Wright 69.01 2.232 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20411 Banzai Angus / Curry  61.96 2.485 1 1 0 0 0 90 2



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/27/2019
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12602 Fiction / Miles 39.52 4529 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16404 Beejus / Wingerter 55.98 3.251 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Bodie / Dietz -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20613 Finn / Reiss 78.46 2.320 4 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/27/2019

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:7 NQs1 %0Q: 88

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Fortune / Samuels 38.71 4521 41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Cici / Cope 51.00 3431 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4806 Dolly / Williams 62.70 2.791 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4804 Luke / LaDew 64.55 2711 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
4808 Riley / Schaefer 64.95 2.694 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
4807 Rudy / Meiners 72.26 2.422 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 78.34 2234 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 50.09 3.494 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQsb5 %Q: 29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
8819 Sofie / Kosztowny 62.14 2816 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Adele / Liles 71.33 2453 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Marley / Braucksick 68.72 2.547 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Violet / Carter 58.99 2.967 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8816 Connor / Norris 7229 2421 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Max / Weber 40.34 4.338 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
8824 Punkin' / Kitchell 81.57 2.145 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers -- e ABS
8813 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/27/2019

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12836 Louis / Sullivan 47.00 3.809 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 49.94 3584 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 Rocket / Schanda 50.34 3556 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Lucy / Carlson -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Rai / Meyer 38.02 4.708 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ
12834 Evan / Vassar 49.42 3.622 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12838 Stella / Carlson 65.99 2.713 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Gremlin / Thayer -- e ABS
12835 Mathilda / Boedeker -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16833 Ink / Harper 42,92 4.240 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 43.85 4.151 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Blade / Weinberg 48.03 3.789 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Izzy / Johnson 51.09 3562 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Marti / Favreau 5432 3.351 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 P!nk / Piazza 36.63 4.969 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
16829 Versace / Glastetter 49.13 3.704 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 52.47 3.469 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16837 Porter / Brewer 4150 4.386 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Ginger / Albin 41.47 4.389 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/27/2019

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20879 Sasha / Gasparovic 53.20 3.421 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20880 Molly / Bain 55.52 3.278 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20877 Willie / Adams 59.78 3.044 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Sammy / Douglas 61.81 2945 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20873 Allie / Behrens 5430 3.352 0O 0O 0 1 O NQ
20875 Derby / Johnson 52.50 3.467 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20872 Kaylee / Sheffler -- e ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
7/27/2019

4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4806 Dolly / Williams 60.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8819 Sofie / Kosztowny 62.07 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12602 Fiction / Miles 37.64 0 4 0 2 0 NQ
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 42.19 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  44.53 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16828 Pink / Piazza - o ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
7/27/2019

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W T F E
20212 Buddy / Mooney 63.97 2 1 0 5 0 NQ
20875 Derby / Johnson 52.24 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20878 Sammy / Douglas 58.43 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

7/27/2019

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Piper Grace / Daube  27.36 4.532 1 0 0 o0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20001 Miss Brinkley / Lynch ~ 52.37  2.406 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 53sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas 52.88 2.307 0O 0O O o 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
12202 Jiffy / Ganz 23.74 5.139 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Teagen / Hamilton 51.07 2.389 2 0 2 0 NQ
12204 Eli / Hagemann 62.29 1.959 3 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20206 Augie / Fridrych 31.88 3.952 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Bee-J / Snider -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Libbie / Rabun 43.18 2.918 4 1 2 0 NQ
20204 Dolce / Glastetter 32.48 3.879 1 1 4 0 NQ
20209 Kyra / Istenes 39.94 3.155 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz 40.51 3.110 1 2 0 0 NQ
20410 Starlite / McGill -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Panache / Cassens 34.33 3.816 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16602 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 21.78 6.152 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Jake / Spaul -- 5 2 2 1 NQ
16403 Reason / Frye 44.31 3.024 3 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Millie / Wehde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 39 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
20603 Luke / Cordell-Wheel  34.97 3.918 1 0 0 O 95 1
20203 Shine / Seaton 28.21 4.856 1 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Charm / Harmon 52.87 2591 7 1 2 0 NQ
20408 Lad / Cole 35.90 3.816 4 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Griffin / Hewitt 33.73 4.062 2 2 6 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 4439 3.086 2 3 4 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz -- 1 1 3 1 NQ
20406 Pearl / Taylor -- e ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/27/2019
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 73.51 2.136 6 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16601 Stormie / Istenes 52.06 3.112 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Ulysses / Evers -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16603 Chuckles / Vogt -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
20609 Keahilani / Dawidowic 28.41 5.878 1 1 2 0 NQ
20816 Ryker / Brinson 30.40 5.493 1 1 0 O NQ
20863 Bravo / Hemmer 59.19 2.821 2 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Ratchet / McGill -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
24601 Ellie / Wilkins -- 0O 0 oO 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQ@sb5 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8807 Gabby / Samuels 25.08 6.260 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Star / Hinson 31.89 4.923 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Queeny / Cash 33.85 4.638 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Jazzy / Orris 3430 4577 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Sunny / Vohsen 40.64 3.863 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
8801 Theo / Snider 41.23 3.808 o 1 0 O NQ
8802 Ramus / Fernando 38.33 4.096 1 1 0 0 NQ
8809 Parker / Reis 46.40 3.384 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Whisky / Cope 41.36 3.796 1 1 1 o0 NQ
8812 Cheers / Snider -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 48sec Qs:13 NQs 6 %Q: 68

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 2799 5609 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
12817 Shani / Dietz 29.15 5.386 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Tater Tot / Moore 30.04 5.226 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Julie / Poirier 30.19 5.200 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Daisy Mae / Gage 3156 4975 16 O O o0 o0 100
12814 RockyRaccoon/Patt 31.64 4.962 16 0 0 0 0 100
12803 LuLu / Phillips 33.89 4.633 14 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 33.92 4629 14 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes / Porras 3486 4504 13 0 0 0 0 100
12823 Zena Z | Zavadil 35,92 4371 12 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.79 4.267 11 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Tigger / Porter 40.34 3.892 7 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Emrys / Orris 42.85 3.664 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

12804 Kimber / Schanda 28.83 5.446 1 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Simon / Zangrilli 28.87 5.438 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Woyatt / Hohrein -- 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich 43.62 3.599 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Abby / Braucksick 56.67 2.770 1 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Esky / Porras 3259 4.817 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Nori / Jones -- - = - ABS
12811 Oliver / Boedeker -- - - - - ABS
12816 Fancy / Monroe -- e ABS
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:7 NQs 13 %Q:35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16811 Henry / Rich 25.74 6.294 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Spark / Adams 25.82 6.274 20 0 0O O O 100 2
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 26.96 6.009 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 2786 5.815 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Heidi / Schulz 38.11 4.251 7 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Randy / Braun 40.32 4.018 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Josie / Owen 41.38 3.915 4 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Rex / Kosztowny 31.17 5.197 2 2 1 0 NQ
16802 Roxy / Locke 49.53 3.271 O 0O o0 o0 NQ
16804 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Michael / Ganz 3414 4.745 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Redi / Hagemann 39.35 4.117 3 0 0 0 NQ
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 50.51 3.207 4 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Jake / Upton 34.82 4.652 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby / Mroz -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16816 Emily / Miller 33.79 4.794 1 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

16819 Camille / Vassar 29.83 5.431 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Giorgio / Poirier 34.69 4.670 2 2 2 0 NQ
16822 Riley / Locke 47.22 3.431 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Penny / Owen 3159 5.128 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs:29 NQs 30 %Q:49
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fé,l:u'ts E Score Place
20852 Jagger / LaFata 23.68 7.052 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Chance / Seaton 23.75 7.032 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20806 Meeka / Heberlein 2564 6.513 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20844 Flash / Nichols 26.35 6.338 18 0 0O O O 100 4
20807 Fury / Koetter 26.96 6.194 18 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Lexi / Bettis 2753 6.066 17 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Leo / Rupprecht 2766 6.038 17 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Mick / Frank 27.73 6.022 17 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Kelso / Hewitt 2784 5999 17 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Scarlett / Guetzloff 28.33 5.895 16 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Eddie / Schermer 28.75 5809 16 O o0 o0 O 100
20830 Emmie / Harmon 29.03 5.753 15 0O o0 0 o 100
20834 Marlin / Omnus 2945 5671 15 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 29.66 5.630 15 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Radler / Egyed 29.66 5.630 15 0O 0O O O 100
20858 Egan / Blau 2995 5576 15 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Wicked / Lass 30.66 5.447 14 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Cody / McLees 30.70 5.440 14 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Savanna / Cocciola- 30.86 5412 14 O O o0 o0 100
20836 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  32.29 5.172 12 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Cam / Hemmer 3249 5140 12 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Sharky / Seely 32.77 5.096 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/27/2019

20846
20812
20845
20825
20822
20857
20839
20601
20605
20804
20808
20811
20813
20817
20819
20820
20821
20823
20824
20826
20831
20833
20835
20838
20841
20842
20843
20848
20850
20853
20855

Skye / Barker
Ranger / Frye
Dublin / Schuler
Theo / Jacobs
Saban / Florence
Hannah / Fields
Lana / Favreau
Yoda / Shinn
Dani / Shaiper
Levi / Greenwell
Love / Patterson
Fiver / Tipton
Stein / Shaiper
Hana / Johnson
Archer / Sullivan
Gil / Gregerson
Dottie / Fuss
Cassi / Hill
Rigby / Patterson
Ripley / Harper
Gypsee / Williamson
True / Schroeder
Bing / Dalan
Boomer / Kimler
Sculpin / Brewer
Mae / Schulz
Bolt / Weinberg
Billy / Entzeroth
Bounce / Peskie
Ree / Evers

Hope / Blank

33.39
35.56
36.77
37.56
38.07
41.97
45.12

34.81
26.44
38.07
28.65
24.47
39.80
36.08
30.06
40.89
32.62
31.67
40.41
27.41
42.84

51.38
24.99
36.59
30.56
25.30
41.92
51.87

5.001
4.696
4.542
4.446
4.387
3.979
3.701

4.797
6.316
4.387
5.829
6.825
4.196
4.629
5.556
4.084
5.120
5.273
4.133
6.093
3.898

3.250
6.683
4.564
5.465
6.601
3.984
3.220
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/2019

20861 Kitt / Bruce -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20862 Yadi / Evers 34.30 4.869 0 1 1 0 NQ
20865 Trip / Greenwell 30.96 5.394 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Melia / Heberlein 46.27 3.609 3 0 2 0 NQ
20868 Proof / Koetter 33.01 5.059 0 2 0 0 NQ
20869 Beatle / Patterson 39.26 4.254 2 1 0 0 NQ
20866 Ziva / Bettis -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:8 NQs7 %Q:53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
24810 Autie / Rabun 28.49 5862 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
24803 Electra / Seely 28.63 5.833 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Duchess / Ward 29.07 5.745 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 BA / Hoffmann 30.82 5.419 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 31.43 5.313 15 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 3198 5222 15 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Siri / Jones 33.58 4973 13 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Zeke | Meyer 38.69 4.316 8 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Luna / Huebner 4496 3.714 2 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 41.20 4.053 1 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Raylene / Giuliano 46.61 3.583 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 MacNair / Henderson  45.63  3.660 2 2 2 0 NQ
24814 Jazz | Moss 31.06 5.377 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Hallie / Easterley 47.45 3.519 3 2 3 0 NQ
24816 Rion / Jones -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular

7/27/2019

24C inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
24819C Wynn / Simpson 30.92 5.401 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/127/2019
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8807 Gabby / Samuels 29.80 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8812 Cheers / Snider 41.24 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
8806 Jazzy / Orris 41.82 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Queeny / Cash 42.31 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Theo / Snider 63.13 1 2 2 0 NQ
8804 Star / Hinson 41.95 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12803 LuLu / Phillips 36.40 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 48.64 0 0 0 O NQ
12804 Kimber / Schanda 37.77 0 1 0 0 NQ
12817 Shani / Dietz 34.41 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Emrys / Orris 48.97 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12816 Fancy / Monroe -- e ABS
12819 Rhys / Corcoran -- e ABS
12820 Mini Cooper / Rich -- - = - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16808 Spark / Adams 30.14 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Hanna / Nichols 38.51 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/27/2019
16807 C.C. / Neighbor 38.56 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Rex / Kosztowny 35.85 1 2 1 0 NQ
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 37.53 1 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Camille / Vassar 33.23 0 2 2 0 NQ
16823 Penny / Owen 57.26 4 2 0 0 NQ
16806 Redi / Hagemann -- - = - ABS
16811 Henry / Rich -- - = - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:5 NQs 15 9%Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
20840 Eddie / Schermer 34.45 0O 0O 0 O 100 1 25%
20835 Bing / Dalan 36.93 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20828 Wicked / Lass 37.26 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20826 Ripley / Harper 37.97 O O o0 o0 100 4 25%
20601 Yoda / Shinn 41.09 0O 0O 0 O 100 25%
20609 Keahilani / Dawidowic  39.37 2 1 1 0 NQ
20807 Fury / Koetter 42.42 1 2 0 0 NQ
20813 Stein / Shaiper 32.26 0 2 0 0 NQ
20824 Rigby / Patterson 37.46 1 1 1 0 NQ
20825 Theo / Jacobs 48.29 1 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Emmie / Harmon 38.20 0 1 0 0 NQ
20837 Leo / Rupprecht 43.26 1 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Flash / Nichols -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20846 Skye / Barker 42.45 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Cody / McLees 42.60 0 1 0 0 NQ
20848 Billy / Entzeroth -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20851 Mick / Frank 45.02 0 2 1 0 NQ
20856 Chance / Seaton 29.92 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Egan / Blau 39.59 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/27/2019
20868 Proof / Koetter 43.10 0 3 1 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Duchess / Ward 36.61 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 37.90 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24801 Siri / Jones 42.47 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Electra / Seely 35.40 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Raylene / Giuliano 48.61 0 0 0 0 NQ
24812 BA / Hoffmann 36.44 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 MacNair / Henderson  48.78 0 0 0 0 NQ
24601 Ellie / Wilkins -- N ABS
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e Fa::ults E Score Place
24819C Wynn / Simpson 34.19 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

7/27/2019

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16205 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- - - -

- - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

7/27/2019

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20212 Buddy / Mooney 43.28 3.165
20612 Jake / Woodall --

4 0 0 0 NQ
5 2 2 1  NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/27/2019

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E

20411 Banzai Angus / Curry 51.85 3.221 3 1 1 0 NQ
20412 Lucky / Wright 46.22 3.613 0 1 0 0 NQ
20613 Finn / Reiss 52.62 3.174 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/27/2019

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:7 NQs1 %0Q: 88

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4802 Fortune / Samuels 27.90 5.627 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Brio / Hightshoe 28.17 5573 27 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Luke / LaDew 3495 4492 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Cici / Cope 35.30 4.448 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
4806 Dolly / Williams 4418 3554 11 0 0O O O 100
4808 Riley / Schaefer 49.52 3.170 0 0 0 0 100
4807 Rudy / Meiners 51.54 3.046 4 0 0 0 0 100
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 4791 3.277 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
8821 Max / Weber 30.56 5.137 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Punkin' / Kitchell 38.68 4.059 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Violet / Carter 39.26 3.999 13 0 0O O O 100 3
8814 Marley / Braucksick 44.40 3.536 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8823 Adele / Liles 47.07 3.335 5 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Connor / Norris 53.48 2.936 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Sofie / Kosztowny 55.80 2.814 3 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers 27.74 5.660 1 2 2 0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/27/2019

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12602 Fiction / Miles 25.67 6.311 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12836 Louis / Sullivan 36.79 4403 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 Lucy / Carlson 47.73 3.394 0 1 0 0 NQ
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 36.50 4.438 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Rai / Meyer 28.46 5.692 1 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Gremlin / Thayer 49.88 3.248 0 0 1 0 NQ
12833 Rocket / Schanda 35.79 4.526 0 0 1 0 NQ
12838 Stella / Carlson 55.64 2912 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16828 PInk / Piazza 23.87 6.996 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Ink / Harper 29.81 5.602 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 33.02 5.058 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Blade / Weinberg 3425 4876 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16404 Beejus / Wingerter 48.25 3.461 3 0 2 0 NQ
16605 Bodie / Dietz 53.64 3.113 0 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Marti / Favreau 5190 3.218 0 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Versace / Glastetter 3490 4.785 1 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Kruz / Gregerson 29.92 5582 3 2 4 0 NQ
16837 Porter / Brewer 27.00 6.185 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Ginger / Albin 33.32 5.012 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/27/2019

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %0Q: 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20873 Allie / Behrens 40.85 4.088 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Sasha / Gasparovic 41.25 4.048 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Molly / Bain 42.67 3.914 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Sammy / Douglas 4454  3.749 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
20877 Willie / Adams 48.05 3476 3 0 0O O O 100
20875 Derby / Johnson 35.28 4.734 0 1 1 0 NQ
20872 Kaylee / Sheffler -- e ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

7/27/2019

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4802 Fortune / Samuels 48.52 0 1 0 0 NQ
4806 Dolly / Williams 48.88 1 1 1 0 NQ

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8819 Sofie / Kosztowny 46.49 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
12829 Rai / Meyer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16833 Ink / Harper 36.54 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16830 Izzy / Johnson 39.61 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  39.61 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

7/127/2019

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20875 Derby / Johnson 42.52 0 1 0 0 NQ



